SCUOLA POLITECNICA

2131 - STATISTICA PER L'ANALISI DEI DATI - CLASSE L-41

MATRICOLA
0630412
0600173
0629249
0600272
0578518
0588419
0527881
0589071
0635013
0630024
0630432
0629483
0629480
0601324
0600925
0588304
0630521
0589005
0588507
0630239
0630097
0629269
0634735
0629735
0630931
0601052
0603605
0633313
0617995
0588133
0629517
0633464
0588082
0614769
0601276
0600528

COGNOME
ACCOLLA
ADRAGNA
ALBANO
ARENA
BAGNASCO
BARBA
BARRACO
BATTAGLIA
BATTAGLIA
BIFULCO
BIONDO
BLANDINO
BLANDINO
BONACCORSO

BONANNO CONSIGLIO

BUSALACCHI
CALANDRINO
CALVARUSO
CAMPANELLA
CAPIZZI
CASTIGLIA
CATANZARO
D'AMICO
D'ANGELO
DAVI

DI FRANCO
DI GESU

DI MARIA

DI VINCENZO
DINO
DINOLFO
DRAGO
FALZONE
FERRITO
GENUALDI
GERACI

NOME
MARCO PASQUALE
SARA
ALESSANDRO
GIUSEPPE
LUCA
SALVATORE SILVIO
FABIO
SALVATORE
SALVATORE
MICHEL

uGo

ALICE

GAIA

ANDREA
DAVIDE
ALBERTO
GIUSEPPE
DANIELE
DALILA
GIUSEPPE
TONI

LETIZIA

GIUSEPPE EMANUELE

NICOLETTA
FRANCESCO
FILIPPO
ROBERTO
GABRIELE
DAVIDE
ANTONIO
FABRIZIO
DAVIDE
ANDREA
CARLA
STEFANIA
FRANCESCO



SCUOLA POLITECNICA

2131 - STATISTICA PER L'ANALISI DEI DATI - CLASSE L-41

MATRICOLA
0588040
0630200
0580231
0600270
0555654
0630123
0629610
0613811
0600165
0615113
0603628
0626525
0630268
0600717
0615051
0600779
0601836
0614842
0630667
0622481
0600276
0630802
0630695
0630417
0629270
0616673
0629705
0604340
0618034
0585539
0630594
0614190
0630100
0587919
0629896
0588086

COGNOME
GIOE'

GRANVILLANO

INGUGLIA
LA MATINA
LALA
LANDINO
LIBRO
LIGAMMARI
LINO

LIPARI

LO IACONO
LO MEDICO
LO MONACO
LO NARDO
LO PRESTI
LUCA
LUCIDO
MANGANO
MARCHESE
MILAZZO
MIRRIONE
MIRTO
NEVOLOSO
NICOSIA
NOBILE
ODDO
PANZICA
PARISI
PARRINELLO
PATERNITI
POLIZZANO
POLLACI
PRIULLA
PROVENZANO
PUNTARELLO
RALLO

NOME

MAURO
CROCIFISSO FRANCESCO LUCA
GABRIELE
VINCENZO
CATERINA
LORENZO
MICHELE GIOVANNI
DANIELE
FRANCESCA
GABRIELLA
ERIKA

ROBERTA
RICCARDO
GIOVANNI
GIULIANA
MARCO
GIUSEPPE DEJAN
DIEGO

SERGIO

SIMONA GIROLAMA
SILVIA

RUGGERO
ANTONINO
FEDERICA
MANUEL

CHIARA

MICHELE

SONIA

NICOLA DAVIDE
DANIELE

CHIARA

GIULIA

ANDREA
ADRIANA
ALBERTO
VALENTINA



SCUOLA POLITECNICA

2131 - STATISTICA PER L'ANALISI DEI DATI - CLASSE L-41

MATRICOLA
0629930
0600359
0614574
0581912
0613630
0561661
0618782
0601807
0583923
0601924
0582794
0613747
0630537
0630464
0630446
0559689
0584517
0570698
0635202
0563448
0613102
0601084
0584691
0630206
0630189
0630431
0561821
0562831
0615397
0603536
0610961
0581887
0588350

COGNOME
RANDISI
REALE
RIOLO
RIZZITELLO
RIZZO
RIZZUTO
RIZZUTO
ROMANO
RUSSO
SACCO
SALOTTA
SANGIORGI
SCARCELLA
SIGNORELLO
SIMONETTI
SPRIO
STASS
TAORMINA
TAORMINA
TERMINE
TOMASELLO
TORRETTA
TREFFILETTI
TRIPOLI
TRIVERI
TURRISI
VELLA
VENTIMIGLIA
VERDINA
VITRANO
ZAFFORA
ZAMBITO
ZUCCARO

NOME
SIMONE
FRANCESCO
GIULIA
NICOLO
MONICA
ROBERTO
ERIKA
ANDREA
MARISA
ROBERTA
MARTINA ALLEGRA
MARIO
MAURO
LEANDRA
MANFRED
MASSIMILIANO
AGOSTINO
CRISTIAN
FEDERICO
ROBERTO
GIUSEPPA
ERNESTO
MARILISA
MICHELANGELO
ANDREA
KATIA

ENZO ALESSANDRO
ROSARIO
FRANCESCA
DOMENICO
ENRICO
VERONICA
MARCO



